
Direction: Cabarita Wharf

42 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

502 bus Time Schedule
Cabarita Wharf Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:36 - 21:06

Monday 05:54 - 23:04

Tuesday 05:54 - 23:04

Wednesday 05:54 - 23:04

Thursday 05:54 - 23:04

Friday 05:54 - 23:04

Saturday 07:34 - 22:45

502 bus Info
Direction: Cabarita Wharf
Stops: 42
Trip Duration: 27 min
Line Summary:

The 502 bus line (Cabarita Wharf to Drummoyne and City Town Hall) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Cabarita Wharf: 05:54 - 23:04(2) City Town Hall: 06:10 - 23:25
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 502 bus station near you and find out when is the next 502 bus arriving.

502 bus time schedule & line map

Cabarita Wharf to Drummoyne and City Town Hall Get The App502

Town Hall, Park St, Stand K

Town Hall House, Druitt St, Stand L

Victoria Rd opp White Bay

Victoria Rd opp Robert St

Victoria Rd at Evans St

Victoria Rd before Darling St

Victoria Rd at Callan St

Victoria Rd before Day St

Victoria Rd at Church St

Victoria Rd before Edwin St

Drummoyne Fire Station, Lyons Rd

Lyons Rd at Tranmere St

Lyons Rd at Thompson St

Lyons Rd at Gipps St

Lyons Rd opp Byrne Ave

Lyons Rd opp Mons St

Lyons Rd after Lamrock Ave

Lyons Rd before Ingham Ave

Ingham Ave opp Five Dock Park

Ingham Ave at First Ave

Ramsay Rd at Fairlight St

https://moovitapp.com/sydney___nsw-442/lines/502/750018/4843952/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10627-750018&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cabarita%20Wharf%20to%20Drummoyne%20and%20City%20Town%20Hall
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DAustralia%26ep.metro_name%3DSydney&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10627-750018&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=442&af_sub7=442&deep_link_sub1=442&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D750018%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D750018%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_502_Cabarita%20Wharf%20to%20Drummoyne%20and%20City%20Town%20Hall_Sydney_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_502_Cabarita%20Wharf%20to%20Drummoyne%20and%20City%20Town%20Hall_Sydney_View


Direction: City Town Hall

46 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

502 bus Time Schedule
City Town Hall Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:53 - 21:25

Monday 06:10 - 23:25

Tuesday 06:10 - 23:25

Wednesday 06:10 - 23:25

Thursday 06:10 - 23:25

Friday 06:10 - 23:25

Saturday 07:57 - 23:25

502 bus Info

Five Dock-Drummoyne Uniting Church, Garfield St

Garfield St before Harris Rd

Harris Rd before Lyons Rd West

Lyons Rd West at William St

Lyons Rd West at Regatta Rd

Lyons Rd West after Bayview Rd

St Lukes Park North, Crane St

Crane St before Burwood Rd

Crane St at Broughton St

Majors Bay Rd opp Rothwell Park

Concord Shops, Majors Bay Rd

Brewer St opp Concord Community Church

Brewer St opp Edwards Park

Cabarita Junction, Frederick St

Cabarita Rd at Kitchener Ave

Cabarita Rd after Elphinstone St

Cabarita Rd at Moore St

Kendall Reserve, Cabarita Rd

Cabarita Rd at Medora Lane

Cabarita Park, Cabarita Rd

Cabarita Wharf, Cabarita Rd

Cabarita Wharf, Cabarita Rd

Cabarita Park, Cabarita Rd

Cabarita Rd at Edgewood Cres

Cabarita Rd opp Kendall Reserve

Cabarita Rd opp Kendall St

Cabarita Rd opp Elphinstone St

Cabarita Rd opp Kitchener Ave

Cabarita Junction, Cabarita Rd

https://moovitapp.com/sydney___nsw-442/lines/502/750018/4843952/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10627-750018&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cabarita%20Wharf%20to%20Drummoyne%20and%20City%20Town%20Hall
https://moovitapp.com/sydney___nsw-442/lines/502/750018/8252959/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10627-750018&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cabarita%20Wharf%20to%20Drummoyne%20and%20City%20Town%20Hall


Direction: City Town Hall
Stops: 46
Trip Duration: 29 min
Line Summary:

502 bus Line Map

Edwards Park, Brewer St

Concord Community Church, Brewer St

Concord Shops, Majors Bay Rd

Majors Bay Rd at Gallipoli St

Rothwell Park, Majors Bay Rd

Crane St at Broughton St

Crane St after Burwood Rd

Crane St opp St Lukes Park North

Lyons Rd West opp Bayview Rd

Lyons Rd West opp Regatta Rd

Lyons Rd West at Corden Ave

Harris Rd at Henry St

Harris Rd at Garfield St

Garfield St at West St

Ramsay Rd at Fairlight St

Ingham Ave at First Ave

Five Dock Park, Ingham Ave

Lyons Rd at Myalora St

Lyons Rd opp Lamrock Ave

Lyons Rd at Mons St

Lyons Rd at Tait Lane

Lyons Rd at Byrne Ave

Lyons Rd at Gipps St

Lyons Rd at Thompson St

Lyons Rd opp Tranmere St

Lyons Rd after Bayswater St

Victoria Rd at Edwin St

Victoria Rd before Day St

Victoria Rd after Park Ave

Victoria Rd opp Clubb St

Victoria Rd after Terry St

Victoria Rd at Wellington St

Victoria Rd after Darling St

https://moovitapp.com/sydney___nsw-442/lines/502/750018/8252959/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10627-750018&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cabarita%20Wharf%20to%20Drummoyne%20and%20City%20Town%20Hall


502 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sydney.
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Victoria Rd before Evans St

Victoria Rd at Loughlin St

White Bay, Victoria Rd

Town Hall House, Druitt St, Stand N

Clarence St after Druitt St


